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Description

199001110000
10640

01/11/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

M. BYROM
CORP

273 983 13 88 Lot#:3017
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199001080000
04420

01/08/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

273 211 10 85 Lot#:2001
Book:10 Pg:85
Desc:LOT
2003, OF
LAKEPOINT
ESTATES
ADDITION  TO
RIVERCHASE

199001080000
05130

01/08/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

273 215 13 88 Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199002010000
32090

02/01/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS GARLAN
CONST INC

276 914 13 88 Lot#:3029
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199002150000
46310

02/15/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS SUKAR &
SONC INC

279 100 13 150 Lot#:3019 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:150
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 30TH
ADDITION

199003060000
61750

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, LARRY
H.       ETAL

281 340 Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
61750

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, LARRY
H.       ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
61750

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, LARRY
H.       ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62050

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS M. BYROM
CORP

281 301 13 88 Lot#:3008
Book:13 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 30TH
ADDITION



199003060000
62370

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, ALVA C.
ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62370

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, ALVA C.
ETAL

281 340 Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62370

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, ALVA C.
ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62430

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, WILLIAM
H.     ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62430

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, WILLIAM
H.     ETAL

281 340 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199003060000
62430

03/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS HILL, WILLIAM
H.     ETAL

281 340 Other:SEE
INST

199004100001
00990

04/10/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS MANGRUM
HOMES INC

286 582 11 57 Lot#:2017
Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 20TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199004230001
14390

04/23/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS FALCON
PROPERTIES
INC

288 355 13 88 Lot#:3035
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199005020001
23790

05/02/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS REID & REID
CONST CO

289 414 13 88 Lot#:3010
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199005230001
45650

05/23/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

292 634 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

199005140001
35290

05/14/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

291 50 13 88 Lot#:3002
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION



199005140001
35390

05/14/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

291 47 13 88 Lot#:3001
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199006040001
57190

06/04/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS M. BYROM
CORP

294 265 13 88 Lot#:3027
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199006190001
76060

06/19/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS ED GRAY
HOMES INC

296 535 13 88 Lot#:3031
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199007190002
08290

07/19/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS CALVIN REID
CONST CO
INC

301 198 14 53 Lot#:3245
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199007090001
96790

07/09/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS CROUCH,
MERILYN R. &
LYNN

299 385 13 88 Lot#:3014
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199008020002
22280

08/02/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

303 362 14 53 Lot#:3207
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199008060002
25660

08/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS ED GRAY
HOMES INC

303 955 14 53 Lot#:3243
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199009280002
83170

09/28/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

311 692 14 53 Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199010030002
86690

10/03/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS SCOTIA
CONST INC

312 950 7 139 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:139
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
3RD ADDITION

199010260003
10300

10/26/1990
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantor DEEDS DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

315 788 14 53 Lot#:3210
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION


